
Girls Soccer Schedule
2024 - 25

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION HOME/AWAY TIME

November 12 Tuesday AOL Shaw Away 5:00

November 15 Friday South Lafourche Matt Savoie 2 Home 5:30

November 19 Tuesday Thomas Jefferson Terrytown Playground Away 4:30

November 21 Thursday Morris Jeff Matt Savoie 3 Home 6:00

November 26 Tuesday Sacred Heart* Lafreniere 8 Away 5:00

November 30 Saturday Northlake Christian
Pan American or Tad
Gormely Home TBA

December 3 Tuesday Edna Karr Lafreniere 1 Home 6:00

December 6 Friday Kenner Discovery Matt Savoie 3 Home 6:00

December 10 Tuesday Morgan City Morgan City Away TBA

December 12 Thursday Higgins West Jeff Away 5:00

December 17 Tuesday Morris Jeff TBA Away 5:00

January 8 Wednesday Hammond Magnet TBA Away TBA

January 10 Friday LB Landry* TBA Home TBA

January 13 Monday Haynes Matt Savoie 2 Home 5:00

January 15 Wednesday NOMA Matt Savoie 2 Home 5:30

January 17 Friday Patrick Taylor* Lafreniere 3 Home 5:00

January 21 Tuesday YACS* Lafreniere 4 Home 5:00

January 24 Friday Cabrini Matt Savoie 3 Home 5:00

Note: District games are indicated by an asterisk (*)


